Connectivity Within 700 m from Raiganj Coronation High School 
Within 1 km from Raiganj Rly Station 
Within 1 km from Raiganj Private Bus Stand & NBSTC Bus 
Depot 
Within 1.25 km from Raiganj Medical College & Hospital 
Within 900 m from Raiganj Police Station 

Auction Price Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs only) 

DETAILS/ LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY: